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The Best Shooter of Plovdiv L 1 (17.08.2019-18.08.2019)
Overall Match Results: Open

Place %

1 100.00

Points

680.0000

#

Competitor  Rank Cat Area Tag
Nikolov Ivo
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The Best Shooter of Plovdiv L 1 (17.08.2019-18.08.2019)
Overall Match Results: Standard

Place %
1 100.00
2 97.43
3 90.80
4 80.34
5 76.64
6 68.50
7 67.28
8 48.94
9 42.77
10 42.34
11 41.29
12 33.87

Points
646.4277
629.8193
586.9316
519.3610
495.4464
442.8251
434.9286
316.3559
276.4900
273.7034
266.8898
218.9200

#
26
28

22
17
10

35
21
14

20

Competitor Rank Cat Area Tag
Kostadinov Plamen
Bliznakov Tsanko M
Mirchev Evgeni
Tomov Georgi B A
ILCHEV IVAN
Jekov Ognyan Senior
Kunev Ivaylo
Pavlov Tsvetan T
Howe Mark A Senior
Nedev Petko Senior
Popov Todor
Barutchiev Slav K
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The Best Shooter of Plovdiv L 1 (17.08.2019-18.08.2019)

Overall Match Results: Production Optics

Place %
1 100.00

Points
680.0000

#
19

Competitor Rank Cat Area Tag
Koussev Alex
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2

81.63

555.1030
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27

Milanov Zlatomir M

Senior
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The Best Shooter of Plovdiv L 1 (17.08.2019-18.08.2019)
Overall Match Results: Pistol Caliber

Place

g oA W N

%
100.00
88.56
62.96
50.67
36.93

Points
646.8006
572.7876
407.2149
327.7459
238.8454

#

31

18
11

Competitor
Dimitrov Dimitar
Cankov Stefan
Pencheva Kremena
ILCHEV VESELIN |
Stoykin Aleksandar

Rank Cat Area Tag
Senior SSEN

Lady
Senior
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The Best Shooter of Plovdiv L 1 (17.08.2019-18.08.2019)

Overall Match Results: Production

%
100.00
79.97
78.57
71.76
64.56
64.52
59.79
55.92
54.97
54.95
48.10
43.06
19.35

Points
680.0000
543.7831
534.2572
487.9546
439.0227
438.7407
406.5536
380.2422
373.8068
373.6639
327.1088
292.8094
131.5465

#

13
12
15
34

32
23
29
16
25
30
24

Competitor
Krushkov Kostadin
Terziev Yordan
Anastasov Krasimir
Lyubenov Lyubomir
Manev Ivo
Marinov Ventseslav
Mihailov Ivan
Chilingirov Nikolay
Kulinski Yuliyan B
STEFAN NIKOLOV
Petrov Tsvetan
Donchev Aleksandar
Chilingirova Mirela

Rank Cat Area Tag
Junior

Senior
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